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PROFILO Momento 

resistenza Wx

Peso 

Kg/ml.
U h b a e

Speciale

25 25 12 4 4 1,30

30 30 15 5 5 1,98

35 35 17 4 5 2,15

40 40 20 5 6 3,25

50 50 25 6 6 4,15

60 60 30 6,5 6,5 5,45

Normale

30 30 33 5,0 7,0 4,3 4,27

40 40 35 5,0 7,0 7,1 4,87

50 50 38 5,0 7,0 10,6 5,59

65 65 42 5,5 7,5 17,7 7,09

80 80 45 6,0 8,0 26,5 8,64

100 100 50 6,0 8,5 41,1 10,60

120 120 55 7,0 9,0 60,7 13,35

140 140 60 7,0 10,0 86,4 16,01

160 160 65 7,5 10,5 116,0 18,84

180 180 70 8,0 11,0 150,0 21,98

200 200 75 8,5 11,5 191,0 25,28

220 220 80 9,0 12,5 245,0 29,36

240 240 85 9,5 13,0 300,0 33,21

260 260 90 10,0 14,0 371,0 37,92

280 280 95 10,0 15,0 448,0 41,84

300 300 100 10,0 16,0 535,0 46,16

320 320 100 14,0 17,5 679,0 59,50

350 350 100 14,0 16,0 734,0 60,60

380 380 102 13,5 16,0 829,0 63,10

400 400 110 14,0 18,0 1020,0 71,80

LAMINATI A CALDO A U

LAMINATO a U SPECIALE 

LAMINATO a U NORMALE

4,27
4,87
5,59
7,09
8,64
10,60
13,35
16,01
18,84
21,98
25,28
29,36
33,21
37,92
41,84
46,16
59,50
60,60
63,10
71,80

1,30
1,98
2,15
3,25
4,15
5,45
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